

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 884/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-10-2020 in CRAS No. 541/2020 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARJIT SINGH @ HARRY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 15067/2022 - APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING
ORIGINAL VAKALATNAMA/OTHER DOCUMENT

IA No. 15064/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 12-10-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.
Ms. Sanya Kaushal Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bathija, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Saroha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR
Mr. Mohit Siwach, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kaliyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, re-list after three weeks.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR